Datenblatt

Schlauchverschraubung
- flachdichtend, reduziert
Ausstattung
Randellberwurfmutter
Modell 1814

Artikel 110 642

Hinweis:
Mutter mit Mehrkant
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Eigenschaften

Fur ID-Schlauch
Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1c6a930e518c5d2e98d19ffab3a4a31b0e28346e

%
y
9 mm
44 mm
29 mm
729
56,509 cm?
Messing
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